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IAS ?

CRACK UPSC IN 1°T ATTEMPT NOW

Our Offerings

Personal Mentorship 1:1 by Subject Expert

+ GS Integrated Live Classes

Exclusive NCERT Coverage
Intergrated Prelims Cum Mains + Essay Test Series

Weekly Test, Revision and Personal Guidance
Online/Offline Sessions

8410000036, 7065202020, 8899999931
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Elite IAS Academy

Offline & Online English Medium Fees Structure
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Click the PDF links below for details
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Online
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Serving Nation Through Education

ONE YEAR BATCH (ENGL ISH MEDIUM)

ONE YEAR BATCH (ENGLISH MEDIUM)

TWO YEAR BATCH (ENGLISH MEDIUM)
TWO YEAR BATCH (ENGLISH MEDIUM)

THREE YEAR BATCH (ENGLISH MEDIUM)

ONLINE THREE YEAR

Only NCERT Recording

GS Recorded Course (English Medium)

Sociology Optional Video Course

UPSC Prelims Test Series

UPSC Mains/Essay Test Series

OF GST)

Rs.1,25,000/-
Rs.61,000/-
Rs.1,85,000/-
Rs.1,10,000/-
Rs.2,21,000/-
Rs.1,75,000/-
Rs.15,000/-
Rs.35,000/-
Rs.25,000/-
Rs. 3499/-

Rs. 9,999/-

Call: 8410000036, 7065202020 Email: info@eliteias.in, Visit: www.eliteias.in

103 & 105, 1st Floor Mall Road, Kingsway Camp, GTB Nagar Delhi-110009
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